
Livingston County Concert Band Summer Schedule

Rehearsals at Highlander Way Middle School
May 14
May 21
May 28

Saturday, June 2 Kite Festival, 1:00-2:00

Tuesday, June 4 Brighton Mill Pond, 7:30 pm
Tuesday, June 11 Brighton Mill Pond, 7:30 pm
Tuesday, June 18 Fowlerville Centennial Park, 7:30 pm
Tuesday, June 25 Hamburg Manly W. Bennett Park, 7:30 pm
Tuesday, July 2 NO CONCERT
Tuesday, July 9 Howell Amphitheater, 7:30 pm
Tuesday, July 16 Howell Amphitheater, 7:30 pm
Tuesday, July 23 Hartland Settler’s Park, 7:30 pm
Tuesday, July 30 Putnum Twp Square, 7:30 pm
Tuesday, August 6 Hartland Settler’s Park, 7:30 pm


